the. T[ keV]

the. B[ nT]

the. V[ kni s]

400

200

-200

-400

-600

the. N[ 1/ cc]

100

10

10000

1000

the. |l ocation[ RE]

-15

04/ 28 04/ 30 05/ 02 05/ 04 05/ 06 05/ 08 05/ 10 05/12
Time [mmdd] from 2010: 04:28:00: 01: 00. 001 to 2010:05:11:23:59:00. 001

—_ rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr the. vygse C

. the.vtot
't he. vxgse

't he. vzgse

3 o ' X i Lo ki
SR R—— i ﬁ . — i l ; ’% """ ;,,,§: """ *ﬂ;'-
:_ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, I ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, I ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, t he. tkev _:




